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Rangliste Compak Frihlingsmatch 2023

Rang Nummer Name

Schalchli Florin
Birrer Silvan
Arnold Claudio
Beutler Marek
Gurtner Reto
Gruber Anton
Musy Georges
Schalchli Andreas
Miuller Axel
Burkhalter Marc
Berta Dinko
Lischer Ueli
Széchényi Béla
Siegenthaler Stefan
Gwerder Urs
Lehmann Armin
Gasser Werner
Bracher Heinz
Calabrese Giusepe
Luca Gehri
Simon Bigler
Gwerder Josef
Steiner Nadia
Wenger Hans

Passe
1

24
24
22
24
25
24
23
20
20
23
23
21
19
21
21
20
16
18
21
19
20
17
13

Passe
2

22
23
24
20
20
22
19
21
21
20
21
22
16
19
16
18
21
20
17
21
20
20
12
16

Passe
3

23
22
22
22
22
20
21
22
23
22
19
18
20
18
21
22
19
18
19
20
17
18
17
15

Passe
4

22
22
22
22
21
21
23
22
21
18
18
19
22
19
18
16
18
18
17
14
16
15
16
20

Total

91
91
90
88
88
87
86
85
85
83
81
80
77
77
76
76
74
74
74
74
73
70
58
51






